EXTERNAL EXAMINATION TIMETABLE SUMMER 2017

DAY/DATE START LENGTH LEVEL BOARD CODE

Tue 16 May 09:00 00:35 GCSE AQA 46551F
Tue 16 May 09:00 00:45 GCSE AQA 46551H
Tue 16 May 09:00 00:30 GCSE AQA 46552F
Tue 16 May 09:00 00:50 GCSE AQA 46552H
Tue 16 May 13:00 01:00 GCSE OCR Al161/01
Tue 16 May 13:00 01:00 GCSE OCR A161/02
Wed 17 May 09:00 01:30 GCSE EDEXCEL 570101
Wed 17 May 13:00 01:30 GCSE AQA 40552

Thu 18 May 09:00 01:00 GCSE OCR A171/01
Thu 18 May 09:00 01:00 GCSE OCR A171/02
Fri 19 May 09:00 00:35 GCSE AQA 46951F
Fri 19 May 09:00 00:45 GCSE AQA 46951H
Fri 19 May 09:00 00:30 GCSE AQA 46952F
Fri 19 May 09:00 00:50 GCSE AQA 46952H
Fri 19 May 13:00 01:30 GCSE EDEXCEL 5PE0101




Mon 22 May 09:00 01:45 GCSE AQA 8702/1

Fri 26 May 09:00 02:15 GCSE AQA 8702/2




Mon 05 Jun

Mon 05 Jun

Tue 06 Jun 09:00 01:45 GCSE AQA 8700/1
Tue 06 Jun 13:00 01:30 GCSE AQA 90302F
Tue 06 Jun 13:00 01:30 GCSE AQA 90302H
Wed 07 Jun 09:00 01:30 GCSE OCR A451/01
Wed 07 Jun 13:00 01:30 GCSE AQA 40554




Fri 09 Jun 13:00 01:00 GCSE AQA 42701
Mon 12 Jun 09:00 01:45 GCSE AQA 8700/2




Wed 14 Jun 13:00 01:45 AQA










PAPER TITLE

Living in A Digital World




English Literature Paper 1

Media Studies Unit 1

English Literature Paper 2




History B Unit 1

History B [SC] Unit 4

English Language Paper 1

Geography A Unit 2 Tier F
Geography A Unit 2 Tier H

Computing: Cmptr Sys & Prgmng Wrttn
Religious Studies B Unit 4




Music Unit 1
English Language Paper 2




History B Unit 2










DAY/DATE START | LENGTH LEVEL BOARD CODE Paper
TIME HR:MINS

Tue 13 Jun 13:00 02:00 A EDEXCEL 9BNO0/01 1

Tue 20 Jun 09:00 02:00 A EDEXCEL 9BN/02 2

Mon 26 June 13:00 02:00 A EDEXCEL 9BN/03 3




Content PAPER TITLE

Natural Environment &
Topics 1to 6 |Species Survival

Topics 1to 4, 7 |Energy Exercise & Co-
&8 ordination

All topics and [General & Practical
the article |Applications in Biology




